JL Audio Marine Preisliste 2025 V1.0 gültig ab 01.01.2025
HEAD UNITS & REMOTES
Artikelnr. Artikel Beschreibung UVP netto UVP inkl. MwSt.
010-03132-00 MM105 MM105, Source Unit with full-color LCD Display 756,26 €     899,95 €
010-03854-00 MM105-HR MM105-HR,  Hidden Source Unit 478,95 €     569,95 €
010-03365-00 MM-55 MM-55, Compact Source unit with full-color LCD Display 504,16 €     599,95 €
010-03372-00 MM55-HR MM55-HR,  Hidden Source Unit with Built-in Amplifier 445,34 €     529,95 €
010-03029-00 MBT-RX MBT-RX, Weatherproof Bluetooth Receiver 58,78 €        69,95 €

010-03135-00 MMA-1-HTML MMA-1-HTML, Signal Processor, NMEA200 Network, MFD Data interface for use with MediaMaster 504,16 €     599,95 €
010-13430-00 MMC-6
Cable for connection of non-NMEA 2000® remote controllers with MediaMaster® source units - 6 ft (1.83
m)
41,97 €        49,95 €
Waterloft GmbH & Co. KG
Maria-Goeppert-Mayer Str. 5
D-24837 Schleswig
T +49 4621 997 181
M info@waterloft.de
W www.waterloft.de
010-13429-00 MMC-25
Cable for connection of non-NMEA 2000® remote controllers with MediaMaster® source units - 25 ft (7.6
m)
58,78 €        69,95 €
010-13564-00 XMD-3.5MM-PNL XMD-3.5MM-PNL, 3,5 m Audio Jack for Panel-Mounting 75,59 €        89,95 €
010-13421-00 XMD-USB/3.5MM-PNL XMD-USB/3.5MM-PNL, Combo 3,5 mm Audio Jack & USB Port for Panel-Mounting 109,20 €     129,95 €
M3 SERIE LAUTSPRECHER
Artikelnr. Artikel Beschreibung UVP netto UVP inkl. MwSt.
010-03060-00 M3-650X-C-Gw M3, 6,5-inch Marine Coaxial Speakers, Gloss White Classic Grilles 277,27 €     329,95 €
010-03061-00 M3-650X-S-Gm M3, 6,5-inch Marine Coaxial Speakers, Grey Metallic Sport Grilles 310,88 €     369,95 €

M7, 12-inch Marine Subwoofer with Transflective LED Lighting, Gloss White Trim Ring, Gloss White Sport
Grille
1.100,80 €  1.309,95 €
010-03288-00 M7-12IB-S-GmTi-4 M7, 12-inch Marine Subwoofer, Grey Metallic Trim Ring, Titanium Sport Grille 1.033,57 €  1.229,95 €
010-03289-00 M7-12IB-S-GmTi-i-4
M7, 12-inch Marine Subwoofer with Transflective LED Lighting, Grey Metallic Trim Ring, Titanium Sport
Grille
1.134,41 €  1.349,95 €
VERSTÄRKER
Artikelnr. Artikel Beschreibung UVP netto UVP inkl. MwSt.
010-03105-00 MX280/4 MX Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 4 Channel, 280 W 336,09 €     399,95 €
010-03324-00 MX300/1 MX Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 300 W 336,09 €     399,95 €
010-03325-00 MX500/1 MX Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 500 W 445,34 €     529,95 €
010-03106-00 MX500/4 MX Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 4 Channel, 500 W 445,34 €     529,95 €
010-03326-00 MX600/3 MX Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 3 Channel, 600 W 504,16 €     599,95 €
010-03114-00 XDM200/2 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 2 Channel, 200 W 529,37 €     629,95 €
010-03115-00 XDM400/4 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 4 Channel, 400 W 672,23 €     799,95 €
010-03117-00 XDM600/6 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 6 Channel, 600 W 815,08 €     969,95 €
010-03116-00 XDM600/1 XDM Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 600 W 655,42 €     779,95 €
010-03118-00 XDM700/5 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 5 Channel, 700 W 907,52 €     1.079,95 €
010-03343-00 XDM500/3 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 3 Channel, 500 W 655,42 €     779,95 €
010-03112-00 XDM1000/1 XDM Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 1000 W 840,29 €     999,95 €
010-03113-00 XDM1000/5 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 5 Channel, 1000 W 1.092,39 €  1.299,95 €
010-03119-00 XDM800/8 XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 8 Channel, 800 W 1.092,39 €  1.299,95 €
010-03120-00 XDM600/6-24V XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 6 Channel, 600 W, 24V 840,29 €     999,95 €
010-03344-00 XDM800/8-24V XDM Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 8 Channel, 800 W, 24V 1.117,61 €  1.329,95 €
010-03319-00 MHD600/4 MHD Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 4 Channel, 600 W 1.260,46 €  1.499,95 €
010-03320-00 MHD750/1 MHD Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 750 W 1.134,41 €  1.349,95 €
010-03103-00 MHD900/5 MHD Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 5 Channel, 900 W 1.512,56 €  1.799,95 €
010-03104-00 MHD600/4-24V MHD Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 4 Channel, 600 W, 24V 1.428,53 €  1.699,95 €
010-03321-00 MHD900/5-24V MHD Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, 5 Channel, 900 W, 24V 1.512,56 €  1.799,95 €
010-03334-00 MV600/1 MV Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 600 W 899,12 €     1.069,95 €
010-03335-00 MV1000/1 MV Monoblock, Class D Wide-Range, 1000 W 1.260,46 €  1.499,95 €
010-03336-00 MV600/2i MVi Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, Integrated DSP, 2 Channel, 600 W 1.092,39 €  1.299,95 €
010-03337-00 MV400/4i MVi Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, Integrated DSP, 4 Channel, 400 W 1.092,39 €  1.299,95 €
010-03338-00 MV600/6i MVi Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, Integrated DSP, 6 Channel, 600 W 1.403,32 €  1.669,95 €
010-03339-00 MV800/8i MVi Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, Integrated DSP, 8 Channel, 800 W 1.621,81 €  1.929,95 €
010-03340-00 MV700/5i MVi Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, Integrated DSP, 5 Channel, 700 W 1.260,46 €  1.499,95 €
010-03341-00 MV1000/5i MVi Amplifier, Class D Full-Range, Integrated DSP, 5 Channel, 1000 W 1.512,56 €  1.799,95 €
010-13551-00 M-DRC-50 Digital Preset Controller 134,41 €     159,95 €
010-03342-00 MVi-HUB Communication & Network Bridge for Mvi Amplifiers 500,80 €     595,95 €
ZUBEHÖR
Artikelnr. Artikel Beschreibung UVP netto UVP inkl. MwSt.
010-13446-00 XMD-WHTAIC2-3 2-Channel, 3 ft (0.91 m) Marine Audio Interconnect 25,17 €        29,95 €
010-13413-00 XMD-WHTAIC2-6 2-Channel, 6 ft (1.83 m) Marine Audio Interconnect 33,57 €        39,95 €
010-13414-00 XMD-WHTAIC2-12 2-Channel, 12 ft (3,7 m) Marine Audio Interconnect 41,97 €        49,95 €
010-13415-00 XMD-WHTAIC2-25 2-Channel, 25 ft (7,62 m) Marine Audio Interconnect 50,38 €        59,95 €
010-13475-00 XMD-WHTAIC4-25 4-Channel, 6 ft (7,62 m) Marine Audio Interconnect 83,99 €        99,95 €
010-13552-00 XMD-WHTAICY-1F2M Marine Y-Adaptor, 1 Female Jack, 2 Male Plugs 25,17 €        29,95 €
010-13553-00 XMD-WHTAICY-1M2F Marine Y-Adaptor, 1 Male Jack, 2 Female Plugs 25,17 €        29,95 €
010-13425-00 XM-WHTSC16-500 500 ft (152.4 m) Spool of White 16 AWG, Parallel Conductor Speaker Cable 445,34 €     529,95 €
010-13476-00 XD-MAXI-30 30 A Maxi™ Fuse 10,88 €        12,95 €
010-13477-00 XD-MAXI-40 40 A Maxi™ Fuse 10,88 €        12,95 €
010-13478-00 XD-MAXI-50 50 A Maxi™ Fuse 10,88 €        12,95 €
010-13479-00 XD-MAXI-60 60 A Maxi™ Fuse 10,88 €        12,95 €
010-13480-00 XD-MAXI-80 80 A Maxi™ Fuse 10,88 €        12,95 €
010-13481-00 XD-MAXI-100 100 A Maxi™ Fuse 10,88 €        12,95 €
010-13681-00 XMD-MCB-30 Waterproof, Ignition Protected Circuit Breaker: 30 Amp 100,80 €     119,95 €
010-13682-00 XMD-MCB-40 Waterproof, Ignition Protected Circuit Breaker: 40 Amp 100,80 €     119,95 €
010-13683-00 XMD-MCB-50 Waterproof, Ignition Protected Circuit Breaker: 50 Amp 100,80 €     119,95 €
010-13684-00 XMD-MCB-60 Waterproof, Ignition Protected Circuit Breaker: 60 Amp 100,80 €     119,95 €
010-13685-00 XMD-MCB-80 Waterproof, Ignition Protected Circuit Breaker: 80 Amp 100,80 €     119,95 €
010-13483-00 XD-FDBU-2 2-Way MAXI™ Fused Distribution Block 41,97 €        49,95 €
010-13484-00 XD-FDBU-4 4-Way MAXI™ Fused Distribution Block 58,78 €        69,95 €
010-13485-00 XD-MFBW-MAXI Water-Resistant Master MAXI™ Fuse Block 50,38 €        59,95 €
010-13858-00 MMC-PN2K-6
Powered Network Cable for connection of compatible NMEA 2000® MediaMaster® source units - 6 ft (1.83
m)
67,18 €        79,95 €
010-13859-00 MMC-PN2K-25
Powered Network Cable for connection of compatible NMEA 2000® MediaMaster® source units - 25 ft (7.6
m)
83,99 €        99,95 €
010-13461-00 XM-YPW2-50 50 ft (15.2 m) Spool of ABYC Yellow Power Wire, 2 AWG 562,98 €     669,95 €
010-13462-00 XM-RPW2-50 50 ft (15.2 m) Spool of ABYC Red Power Wire, 2 AWG 562,98 €     669,95 €
010-13459-00 XM-YPW6-200 200 ft (61 m) Spool of ABYC Yellow Power Wire, 6 AWG 966,34 €     1.149,95 €
010-13460-00 XM-RPW6-200 200 ft (61 m) Spool of ABYC Red Power Wire, 6 AWG 966,34 €     1.149,95 €